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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

22. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
22.5.2022 - 9:40 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 28.46 584
2. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 28.61 575
3. POPOVIČ Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.45 527
4. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 29.83 507
5. RAĐENOVIĆ Matej 2004 PK Ljubljana 30.21 488
6. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 30.69 466
7. DOVČ Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.70 465
8. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 30.78 462
9. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 30.85 459

10. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 30.91 456
11. SLANA Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 31.38 436
12. LUZI Giovanni 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 31.57 428
13. CRUCIANELLI Pietro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 31.70 423
14. BABNIK Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 32.85 380
15. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 32.86 379
16. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 32.87 379
17. BRATINA Filip 2007 PK Neptun Celje 33.09 372
18. KOVAČIČ Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 33.19 368
19. SEDEJ Anžej 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.84 347
20. JURKOVIČ Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 34.21 336
21. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 34.45 329
22. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 35.56 299
23. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.58 299
24. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 36.26 282
25. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 36.46 278
26. CENCELJ Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 36.90 268
27. GOVŠE Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.68 251
28. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2004 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.33 205
29. VOLK Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.64 200
30. ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 40.98 195
31. MILINČIČ KEVIN 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 41.76 185
32. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 42.00 181
33. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 42.25 178
34. NUČIČ Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 44.95 148
35. STANAR Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.12 128

D

1. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 32.87 379
2. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.58 299
3. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 36.26 282
4. GOVŠE Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.68 251
5. VOLK Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.64 200
6. ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 40.98 195
7. MILINČIČ KEVIN 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 41.76 185
8. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 42.00 181
9. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 42.25 178
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

22. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje

C

1. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 28.61 575
2. POPOVIČ Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.45 527
3. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 30.78 462
4. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 30.85 459
5. LUZI Giovanni 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 31.57 428
6. CRUCIANELLI Pietro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 31.70 423
7. BABNIK Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 32.85 380
8. BRATINA Filip 2007 PK Neptun Celje 33.09 372
9. KOVAČIČ Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 33.19 368

10. SEDEJ Anžej 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.84 347
11. JURKOVIČ Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 34.21 336
12. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 34.45 329
13. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 35.56 299
14. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 36.46 278
15. CENCELJ Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 36.90 268
16. NUČIČ Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 44.95 148
17. STANAR Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.12 128

B

1. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 29.83 507
2. RAĐENOVIĆ Matej 2004 PK Ljubljana 30.21 488
3. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 30.69 466
4. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 30.91 456
5. SLANA Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 31.38 436
6. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 32.86 379
7. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2004 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.33 205

A

1. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 28.46 584
2. DOVČ Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.70 465
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